	 金华市中医医院招聘工作人员笔试、面试综合成绩（2014年11月13日）
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	1
	00700013630
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	王祝爱
	女
	本科
	48.5
	9.7
	64.2
	25.68
	112.7
	35.38
	98
	19.6
	80.4
	16.08
	71.06

	2
	00700013706
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	钱晶晶
	女
	大专
	55
	11
	57.9
	23.16
	112.9
	34.16
	99
	19.8
	83.8
	16.76
	70.72

	3
	00700013711
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	洪海燕
	女
	本科
	53
	10.6
	60.8
	24.32
	113.8
	34.92
	99
	19.8
	78.2
	15.64
	70.36

	4
	00700013704
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	刘鹭
	女
	大专
	53.5
	10.7
	54.4
	21.76
	107.9
	32.46
	94
	18.8
	86.4
	17.28
	68.54

	5
	00700013726
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	陈海连
	女
	大专
	48
	9.6
	59.1
	23.64
	107.1
	33.24
	98
	19.6
	78.4
	15.68
	68.52

	6
	00700013709
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	龚存芳
	女
	本科
	60
	12
	48.9
	19.56
	108.9
	31.56
	97
	19.4
	87
	17.4
	68.36

	7
	00700013620
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	施媛媛
	女
	本科
	55.5
	11.1
	50.9
	20.36
	106.4
	31.46
	99
	19.8
	83.8
	16.76
	68.02

	8
	00700013725
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	陈杰
	女
	大专
	51.5
	10.3
	53.3
	21.32
	104.8
	31.62
	95
	19
	85.8
	17.16
	67.78

	9
	00700013727
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	罗旦
	女
	本科
	59
	11.8
	51.7
	20.68
	110.7
	32.48
	94
	18.8
	82.4
	16.48
	67.76

	10
	00700013618
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	方艳
	女
	本科
	47
	9.4
	56.1
	22.44
	103.1
	31.84
	98
	19.6
	80.6
	16.12
	67.56

	11
	00700013701
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	姚文晶
	女
	大专
	56.5
	11.3
	48.9
	19.56
	105.4
	30.86
	99
	19.8
	84
	16.8
	67.46

	12
	00700013728
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	黄雁碧
	女
	本科
	59
	11.8
	53.2
	21.28
	112.2
	33.08
	99
	19.8
	72.6
	14.52
	67.4

	13
	00700013804
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	洪平山
	女
	本科
	54.5
	10.9
	51.7
	20.68
	106.2
	31.58
	99
	19.8
	79.4
	15.88
	67.26

	14
	00700013817
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	徐剑珊
	女
	本科
	53
	10.6
	51.5
	20.6
	104.5
	31.2
	98
	19.6
	81.2
	16.24
	67.04

	15
	00700013806
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	潘岚
	女
	本科
	50
	10
	51.7
	20.68
	101.7
	30.68
	99
	19.8
	81.6
	16.32
	66.8

	16
	00700013730
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	方霞
	女
	本科
	45.5
	9.1
	56.2
	22.48
	101.7
	31.58
	95
	19
	78.4
	15.68
	66.26

	17
	00700013807
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	盛灵敏
	女
	本科
	41.5
	8.3
	50.8
	20.32
	92.3
	28.62
	99
	19.8
	88.4
	17.68
	66.1

	18
	00700013702
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	马文焕
	女
	本科
	57
	11.4
	48
	19.2
	105
	30.6
	98
	19.6
	79.2
	15.84
	66.04

	19
	00700013815
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	伊巍
	男
	大专
	55
	11
	44.3
	17.72
	99.3
	28.72
	99
	19.8
	87.6
	17.52
	66.04

	20
	00700013813
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	刘琼
	女
	本科
	55
	11
	51.6
	20.64
	106.6
	31.64
	94
	18.8
	78
	15.6
	66.04

	21
	00700013718
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	汪瑜
	女
	本科
	45
	9
	53.5
	21.4
	98.5
	30.4
	99
	19.8
	76.6
	15.32
	65.52

	22
	00700013715
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	林艳
	女
	本科
	55.5
	11.1
	44.4
	17.76
	99.9
	28.86
	99
	19.8
	80
	16
	64.66

	23
	00700013802
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	张璐
	女
	大专
	52
	10.4
	44.4
	17.76
	96.4
	28.16
	95
	19
	87.4
	17.48
	64.64

	24
	00700013621
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	王佳
	女
	本科
	54.5
	10.9
	44.4
	17.76
	98.9
	28.66
	96
	19.2
	83.8
	16.76
	64.62

	25
	00700013801
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	叶丽娟
	女
	本科
	50
	10
	50.7
	20.28
	100.7
	30.28
	93
	18.6
	77
	15.4
	64.28

	26
	00700013625
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	徐倩
	女
	大专
	50
	10
	47.1
	18.84
	97.1
	28.84
	95
	19
	81.4
	16.28
	64.12

	27
	00700013816
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	蔡阳阳
	女
	本科
	48
	9.6
	44.4
	17.76
	92.4
	27.36
	96
	19.2
	86.8
	17.36
	63.92

	28
	00700013805
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	江丽丽
	女
	本科
	52
	10.4
	47.1
	18.84
	99.1
	29.24
	94
	18.8
	78.6
	15.72
	63.76

	29
	00700013713
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	金丽娜
	女
	本科
	52.5
	10.5
	44.5
	17.8
	97
	28.3
	95
	19
	80
	16
	63.3

	30
	00700013722
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	范凌
	女
	大专
	47.5
	9.5
	46.3
	18.52
	93.8
	28.02
	94
	18.8
	81.8
	16.36
	63.18

	31
	00700013810
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	陈霜
	女
	本科
	49
	9.8
	44.2
	17.68
	93.2
	27.48
	96
	19.2
	82.4
	16.48
	63.16

	32
	00700013720
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	章丽珍
	女
	大专
	53
	10.6
	43.5
	17.4
	96.5
	28
	98
	19.6
	77.6
	15.52
	63.12

	33
	00700013716
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	周璇
	女
	本科
	55.5
	11.1
	42.5
	17
	98
	28.1
	95
	19
	79.2
	15.84
	62.94

	34
	00700013710
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	罗昊
	女
	大专
	47
	9.4
	48.9
	19.56
	95.9
	28.96
	94
	18.8
	75
	15
	62.76

	35
	00700013708
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	范姗
	女
	本科
	59.5
	11.9
	38.1
	15.24
	97.6
	27.14
	97
	19.4
	80.6
	16.12
	62.66

	36
	00700013803
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	蒋艺欣
	女
	本科
	48
	9.6
	43.4
	17.36
	91.4
	26.96
	99
	19.8
	78.4
	15.68
	62.44

	37
	00700013627
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	吴国琴
	女
	大专
	47
	9.4
	43.5
	17.4
	90.5
	26.8
	98
	19.6
	79.4
	15.88
	62.28

	38
	00700013723
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	倪佳佳
	女
	大专
	43.5
	8.7
	46
	18.4
	89.5
	27.1
	97
	19.4
	76.8
	15.36
	61.86

	39
	00700013624
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	朱健虹
	女
	本科
	45.5
	9.1
	44.4
	17.76
	89.9
	26.86
	97
	19.4
	77.2
	15.44
	61.7

	40
	00700013619
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	黄珊
	女
	本科
	45
	9
	42.4
	16.96
	87.4
	25.96
	97
	19.4
	80.8
	16.16
	61.52

	41
	00700013808
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	汤婧
	女
	大专
	46
	9.2
	46.3
	18.52
	92.3
	27.72
	95
	19
	71
	14.2
	60.92

	42
	00700013811
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	傅璇
	女
	大专
	44
	8.8
	41.5
	16.6
	85.5
	25.4
	95
	19
	77.2
	15.44
	59.84

	43
	00700013814
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	戴鲜
	女
	本科
	47.5
	9.5
	43.3
	17.32
	90.8
	26.82
	91
	18.2
	73.4
	14.68
	59.7

	44
	00700013717
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	郎晶
	女
	大专
	52
	10.4
	36.2
	14.48
	88.2
	24.88
	95
	19
	79
	15.8
	59.68

	45
	00700013724
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	唐霞
	女
	大专
	59
	11.8
	32.4
	12.96
	91.4
	24.76
	94
	18.8
	80.2
	16.04
	59.6

	46
	00700013628
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	项晨
	女
	本科
	46
	9.2
	34.4
	13.76
	80.4
	22.96
	99
	19.8
	82.6
	16.52
	59.28

	47
	00700013623
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	刘桂洪
	女
	大专
	48.5
	9.7
	36.1
	14.44
	84.6
	24.14
	93
	18.6
	76.4
	15.28
	58.02

	48
	00700013714
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	郑琴
	女
	大专
	24.5
	4.9
	43.5
	17.4
	68
	22.3
	97
	19.4
	74.7
	14.94
	56.64

	49
	00700012805
	金华市中医医院
	会计
	孙笑笑
	女
	本科
	47
	9.40
	28.8
	11.52
	75.8
	20.92
	　
	　
	72.40
	28.96
	49.88

	50
	00700013021
	金华市中医医院
	院前急救（医师）
	苏叶青
	男
	本科
	55
	11
	53.5
	21.4
	108.5
	32.4
	　
	　
	84.4
	33.76
	66.16

	51
	00700013019
	金华市中医医院
	心电图（医师）
	金敏珊
	女
	本科
	57
	11.4
	49.8
	19.92
	106.8
	31.32
	　
	　
	79.4
	31.76
	63.08

	52
	00700012928
	金华市中医医院
	中药
	祝浩东
	男
	本科
	60.5
	12.1
	88.7
	35.48
	149.2
	47.58
	　
	　
	86
	34.4
	81.98

	53
	00700012930
	金华市中医医院
	中药
	郑肖
	女
	本科
	49
	9.8
	77
	30.8
	126
	40.6
	　
	　
	82.2
	32.88
	73.48

	54
	00700012829
	金华市中医医院
	检验（技师）
	朱红芬
	女
	本科
	59
	11.8
	77.2
	30.88
	136.2
	42.68
	　
	　
	90
	36
	78.68

	55
	00700012827
	金华市中医医院
	检验（技师）
	张亮
	男
	本科
	50
	10
	73.5
	29.4
	123.5
	39.4
	　
	　
	81.4
	32.56
	71.96

	56
	00700012830
	金华市中医医院
	检验（技师）
	范菽卫
	女
	本科
	48
	9.6
	70.8
	28.32
	118.8
	37.92
	　
	　
	76.2
	30.48
	68.4

	57
	00700012908
	金华市中医医院
	西药
	陈敏
	女
	本科
	49
	9.8
	43.3
	17.32
	92.3
	27.12
	　
	　
	89.4
	35.76
	62.88

	58
	00700012910
	金华市中医医院
	西药
	胡亚丽
	女
	本科
	54
	10.8
	47.2
	18.88
	101.2
	29.68
	　
	　
	79.8
	31.92
	61.6

	59
	00700012911
	金华市中医医院
	西药
	朱春华
	男
	本科
	47
	9.4
	49.8
	19.92
	96.8
	29.32
	　
	　
	78.8
	31.52
	60.84

	60
	00700012907
	金华市中医医院
	西药
	莫楠
	女
	本科
	53.5
	10.7
	41.7
	16.68
	95.2
	27.38
	　
	　
	81.4
	32.56
	59.94

	61
	00700012909
	金华市中医医院
	西药
	胡莹
	女
	本科
	47
	9.4
	42.7
	17.08
	89.7
	26.48
	　
	　
	79.6
	31.84
	58.32

	62
	00700012325
	金华市中医医院
	人力资源
	郑坚
	男
	本科
	49
	24.5
	　
	　
	49
	24.5
	　
	　
	87.6
	43.8
	68.3

	46
	00700013703
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	潘玉梅
	女
	大专
	43.5
	8.7
	38.8
	15.52
	82.3
	24.22
	0
	0
	0
	0
	24.22

	52
	00700013626
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	曹静
	女
	大专
	45
	9
	34.3
	13.72
	79.3
	22.72
	0
	0
	0
	0
	22.72

	29
	00700013705
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	楼铮波
	男
	大专
	47
	9.4
	47.2
	18.88
	94.2
	28.28
	0
	0
	0
	0
	28.28

	32
	00700013812
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	何伟霞
	女
	本科
	50
	10
	45.1
	18.04
	95.1
	28.04
	0
	0
	0
	0
	28.04

	35
	00700013629
	金华市中医医院
	护理（含助产）
	范晓彤
	女
	本科
	45.5
	9.1
	47.2
	18.88
	92.7
	27.98
	0
	0
	0
	0
	27.98

	83
	00700012929
	金华市中医医院
	中药
	崔彬
	男
	本科
	51
	10.2
	65.1
	26.04
	116.1
	36.24
	　
	　
	0
	0
	36.24

	66
	00700012927
	金华市中医医院
	中药
	石敏
	男
	本科
	57
	11.4
	64.2
	25.68
	121.2
	37.08
	　
	　
	0
	0
	37.08


